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Edwin Charles Garrett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Edwin Charles Garrett
Postcode AB12 5YD

Date of birth May 1932

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MCPHEE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SANTA CLARA VILLA RENTALS LLP

WOOD GROUP MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

JW G TRUSTEES LIMITED
MALAKOFF AND WM. MOORE
LIMITED

J.W. HOLDINGS LIMITED

J W FISHING VESSEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BOATOWNERS (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

SALMON SCOTLAND LTD
SCOTTISH QUALITY SALMON
LIMITED

FOOD CERTIFICATION (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

THE EDINBURGH SALMON
COMPANY LTD

SUMMER ISLES FOODS (1993)
LIMITED

PORTREE SALMON FARMERS
LIMITED

SALVUS BAIN TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC043289

Number
S0300203

SC178510

SC151519
SC054112

SC187402
SC187401

SC182207

SC152347
SC128163

SC171230

SC138847

SC142422

SC023085

03113704

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Receiver/Manager

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903881175

903881175

The Beeches
Banchory Devenick
Aberdeen
Aberdeenshire

British

App. Date
01/06/1994

App. Date
24/02/2003

31/12/2000

31/12/2000
20/12/2000

06/07/1998
06/07/1998

15/01/1998

07/10/1997
03/04/1997

30/12/1996

27/09/1996

27/09/1996

24/06/1996

19/10/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
18/10/2008

19/10/2008

13/04/2005
07/05/2003

19/10/2008
19/05/2004

04/01/2002

20/07/1999
15/12/1999

30/07/1999

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

18/10/2008

Position
Director

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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KENMORE SALMON FARM LIMITED
LOCH NESS (LACHS) LIMITED
JW G TRUSTEES LIMITED

LOCH NESS SALMON LIMITED
MCPHEE (CLYDEBANK) LIMITED
ALLAN AND DEY V.A.P. LIMITED
SCOTTISH SALMON GROWERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SEA CATCH LIMITED

JOHN S.DUNCAN LIMITED
DON FISHING COMPANY
(PETERHEAD) LTD. (THE)
KINLOCHBERVIE FISHSELLING

COMPANY LIMITED

BELGRAVE ELECTRICAL LIMITED
FARSCOT TRADERS LIMITED
BANFFSHIRE FISHSELLING

COMPANY LIMITED

THE DON FISHING COMPANY,

LIMITED

ALFRED NICOL & SONS LIMITED
SALVUS, BAIN (MANAGEMENT)

LIMITED

WOOD GROUP PLANT LIMITED
ABERDEEN NEAR WATER

TRAWLERS LIMITED

LOIRSTON HOMES LIMITED
J.W. PLUMBING AND HEATING

(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

RIVENDELL (STONEHAVEN) LIMITED
ALLAN AND DEY LIMITED

MARINE ENGINEERING COMPANY
(PETERHEAD) LIMITED

WOOD & DAVIDSON LIMITED
CHIEFTAIN FOODS LIMITED
TRIEGEN SECURITIES LIMITED
TRIEGEN SECURITIES LIMITED

THE DON FISHING COMPANY

(TRAWLING) LIMITED

HIGHLAND FISH FARMERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC086756
SC109230
SC151519

SC149903
SC067252
SC150116
SC080127

SC103739
SC035444
SC038235

SC032574

SC144549

SC143522

SC054512

SC005222

SC120228
02169724

01503911
SC033276

SC063399
SC042109

SC042399
SC022763
SC043422

SC004296
SC121130
01113294
01113294
SC133042

SC055225

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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04/08/1995
04/07/1995
29/12/1994

29/07/1994
31/05/1994
25/04/1994
22/03/1994

21/01/1994
01/11/1993
01/11/1993

01/11/1993

30/06/1993

28/04/1993

09/03/1993

10/11/1992

08/09/1992
29/03/1992

01/03/1992
14/11/1991

08/11/1991
08/11/1991

08/11/1991
07/11/1991
07/11/1991

07/11/1991
03/11/1991
27/10/1991
27/10/1991
18/09/1991

10/09/1991

903881175

20/04/2004
20/04/2004
31/12/2000

20/04/2004
20/04/2004
20/04/2004
02/04/1999

20/04/2004
19/05/2004
19/05/2004

19/05/2004

19/05/2004

19/05/2004

19/05/2004

19/05/2004

20/04/2004
18/10/2008

31/12/1996
19/05/2004

19/05/2004
19/05/2004

19/05/2004
20/04/2004
19/05/2004

19/05/2004
20/04/2004
19/10/2008
10/07/2003
19/05/2004

20/04/2004

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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ISLE OF SKYE SALMON LIMITED SC100561 Company is dissolved
PULFORD (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC049494 Company is dissolved
SUNDERLAND MARINE INSURANCE 00016432 Company is dissolved
COMPANY LIMITED

BURWOOD FISHING COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

DUFF BRUCE (CONSTRUCTION)
LIMITED

MANNOFIELD FINANCE LIMITED
JOE LITTLE,LIMITED

DON FISHING COMPANY
(FRASERBURGH) LIMITED (THE)
MILWOOD MOTOR TRAWLERS
LIMITED

J.W. GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED SC023506 Non-Trading

JAMES PORTER (ABERDEEN) SC032085 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

DISTRIBUTOR'S FISHING COMPANY SC023631 Non-Trading
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

ABERDEEN INSHORE ENGINEERING SC042022 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

MANNOFIELD FISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

ENERGY ECONOMY SYSTEMS
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
ENTERPRISE SHIP STORES LIMITED SC050623 Non-Trading
(THE)

ROBERT SINCLAIR (FISH
MERCHANTS) LIMITED

JOHN LEWIS & SONS LIMITED
OCEANSCOT LIMITED
SINCLAIR & ROBERTSON
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED
ASHLEY FISHING COMPANY LIMITED SC028592 Company is dissolved
(THE)

JOHN C. SPENCE LIMITED
ABERDEEN MOTOR TRAWLERS
LIMITED

NORTH OF SCOTLAND ICE
COMPANY LIMITED

J.W. SHIP REPAIRING LIMITED SC060636 Active - Accounts Filed
LESLIE FISHING COMPANY LIMITED SC029519 Company is dissolved
(THE)

SC034760 Company is dissolved
SC045783 Non-Trading
00671927 Non-Trading
00186983 Company is dissolved

SC092365 Non-Trading

SC035822 Non-Trading

SC037754 Non-Trading

SC070590 Non-Trading

SC037755 Company is dissolved
SC060635 Active - Accounts Filed

SC047500 Company is dissolved
SC026215 Company is dissolved

SC053420 Company is dissolved
SC031156 Non-Trading

SC016989 Non-Trading

N/A* - no information available
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28/07/1991
28/07/1991
10/07/1991
12/06/1991
12/06/1991
12/06/1991
12/06/1991
12/06/1991
12/11/1990

12/11/1990
16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990
16/07/1990

16/07/1990

16/07/1990
16/07/1990

903881175

20/04/2004 Director
20/04/2004 Director
27/06/2007 Director

Director

19/05/2004 Director
19/05/2004 Director
20/04/2004 Director
19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director
20/04/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

20/04/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

20/04/2004 Director
20/04/2004 Director

Director

20/04/2004 Director
19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

19/05/2004 Director

Director



